
 

Key Dates - Term 2 2024 
 

Sunday 28 April Boarders return to the Boarding House from 3pm 

Monday 29 April Term 2 Begins 

Tuesday 7 May Student ID Photos (for new/absent students) 

Monday 13 – Friday 17 May Book Week 

Wednesday 15 May Boarding House Open Day 

Friday 17 May Fictional Character dress-up day  

Saturday 18 May Reading Marathon 9am – 9pm 

Sunday 19 – Monday 20 May Winter STAC Tournament (Christchurch) 

Saturday 25 May Year 11 Formal  

Monday 27 May Teacher only day (school closed for Year 7-13 students) 

  Otago University and Otago Polytechnic Open Day 

Friday 29 May Boarding Student Applications close at 12 noon 

Monday 3 June Monarch’s Official Birthday (school closed) 

Tuesday 4 – Friday 7 June Middle School and Senior School Mid-Year Examinations 

Sunday 9 June St Columba Day Service, First Church of Otago 

Monday 10 June St Columba Day School Service 

Thursday 13 June Swimming Sports (Middle and Senior School competitive 

swimmers only) 

Monday 17 – Friday 21 June International Week 

Friday 21 June Teacher only day (school closed for Years 1-11 only) 

Saturday 22 June Year 12 and 13 Formal 

Tuesday 25 June Senior School Day Students Parent-Teacher interviews 

(3:30pm – 7:30pm) 

Thursday 27 June Middle School and Senior School Boarding Parent-

Teacher interviews (1:00pm – 4:30pm) 

  School finishes at 12:40pm for Years 9-13 

Friday 28 June Matariki (school closed) 

Tuesday 2 July Middle School Day Students Parent-Teacher interviews 

(3:30pm – 7:30pm) 

Friday 5 July End of Term 2  

Monday 22 July Term 3 Begins 

 


